
Place Ribbon ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Team

1 Purple/Grand 105 Sargent Garrett Schneider 95 101 275 471 1801

1 Purple/Grand 107 Sargent Slate Micheel 90 104 275 469 1801

1 Purple/Grand 106 Sargent Tera Horky 82 99 250 431 1801

1 Purple/Grand 101 Sargent Vivian Slagle 96 104 230 430 1801

2 Blue 124 Burwell Cooper Phillipps 103 118 270 491 1690

2 Blue 123 Burwell Ethan Joy 76 85 245 406 1690

2 Blue 130 Burwell Jaci Larsen 69 88 240 397 1690

2 Blue 122 Burwell Alex Gideon 93 93 210 396 1690

2 Blue 141 Ord Ryan Gabriel 112 112 255 479 1690

2 Blue 139 Ord Ashton Key 85 89 280 454 1690

2 Blue 146 Ord Ryder Reineke 85 102 250 437 1690

2 Blue 142 Ord Brendan Boyce 58 72 190 320 1690

3 Red 156 Fullerton Lexi Knopik 88 99 280 467 1638

3 Red 154 Fullerton Montana Bridger 79 78 260 417 1638

3 Red 155 Fullerton Landon Ziemba 75 82 225 382 1638

3 Red 160 Fullerton Max Coichahoske 61 91 220 372 1638

4 White 181 Palmer Emily Samuelson 85 88 245 418 1481

4 White 178 Palmer Gonner Reimers 59 84 245 388 1481

4 White 174 Palmer Morgan Earl 61 86 200 347 1481

4 White 177 Palmer Grant Nielson 68 80 180 328 1481

5 126 Burwell Hayes Jensen 80 83 230 393 1473

5 125 Burwell Dylan Petersen 71 87 230 388 1473

5 129 Burwell Devin Konicek 68 101 195 364 1473

5 121 Burwell Hagen Stout 57 76 195 328 1473

6 158 Fullerton Carter Meyenburg 79 90 200 369 1420

6 153 Fullerton Arron Klassen 54 75 235 364 1420

6 152 Fullerton Payton Stanczyk 75 81 200 356 1420

6 159 Fullerton Cade Russell 71 80 180 331 1420

7 114 Amherst Ava Boldt 98 87 205 390 1413

7 119 Amherst Austyn Rumbeck 74 78 205 357 1413

7 111 Amherst Sadie Ringlein 64 62 220 346 1413

7 113 Amherst Brody Bogard 60 75 185 320 1413

2021 AREA 4 ‐‐ RANGE JUDGING CONTEST

SENIOR DIVISION ‐ team results



Place Ribbon ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Team

8 102 Sargent Archer Grint 81 89 235 405 1338

8 109 Sargent Alexis Mauler 84 99 190 373 1338

8 103 Sargent Shasta Handley 55 80 190 325 1338

8 104 Sargent Land McBride 36 59 140 235 1338

9 199 Arcadia Chase Lewandowski 94 102 200 396 1286

9 195 Arcadia Jayden Hoinickel 66 81 165 312 1286

9 197 Arcadia Katie Heyen 55 71 170 296 1286

9 196 Arcadia Jessi Heyen 51 66 165 282 1286

10 137 Loup County Nekoda Essman 75 73 205 353 1249

10 135 Loup County Keegan Strohl 66 83 190 339 1249

10 133 Loup County Ethan Kipp 75 84 130 289 1249

10 136 Loup County Madison Anderson 72 66 130 268 1249

11 138 Ord Makayla Wray 67 69 180 316 1221

11 140 Ord Natalie Papiernik 69 76 165 310 1221

11 144 Ord Koryn Klein 71 82 145 298 1221

11 143 Ord Bridger Rice 71 81 145 297 1221

12 173 Palmer Sami Bierbaum 73 65 175 313 1154

12 180 Palmer Johnny Ruvalezba 51 69 175 295 1154

12 175 Palmer Hope Fuhrman 49 75 170 294 1154

12 176 Palmer Leo Guzman 58 64 130 252 1154

13 193 Gothenburg Gage Andersen 75 79 220 374 1145

13 190 Gothenburg Lukan Most 65 59 145 269 1145

13 189 Gothenburg Mike May 65 63 125 253 1145

13 192 Gothenburg Shannia Wear 70 64 115 249 1145

14 147 Loup City Kylie Jerabek 100 96 215 411 1100

14 149 Loup City Mallory Tuma 74 83 200 357 1100

14 148 Loup City Cami Fulton 75 92 165 332 1100

15 165 Aurora Ayden Brophy 68 88 130 286 1053

15 168 Aurora Kadence Marchand 61 79 135 275 1053

15 182 Aurora Brekyn Papineau 53 76 130 259 1053

15 166 Aurora Issac Huls 59 79 95 233 1053



Place Ribbon ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Team

16 201 Fullerton Trey Swertzic 87 88 145 320 1045

16 157 Fullerton McKenzie Coe 60 67 175 302 1045

16 200 Fullerton Grace Ciancio 57 63 155 275 1045

16 202 Fullerton Chloe Demuth 39 39 70 148 1045

17 117 Amherst Reilly Fisher 59 71 180 310 840

17 115 Amherst Aliza Houser 64 43 190 297 840

17 112 Amherst Seth Taubenheim 59 64 110 233 840

18 171 Aurora Zayden Roberts 63 67 95 225 824

18 162 Aurora Colin Kennedy 58 70 90 218 824

18 172 Aurora Allen Stalknaker 55 56 85 196 824

18 161 Aurora Cody Brandt 38 47 100 185 824

19 128 Burwell Aleksus Wegener 66 87 175 328 809

19 127 Burwell Woodrow Dilsaver 52 76 120 248 809

19 132 Burwell Shealynn Rasmussen 44 54 135 233 809

20 163 Aurora Casey Kroeker 47 71 55 173 493

20 170 Aurora Kahne Rempe 38 53 70 161 493

20 164 Aurora Dylan Parker 35 49 75 159 493

21 185 Anselmo Merna Sam McMillan 84 79 180 343 343

22 198 Arcadia Matthew Cox 47 51 145 243 243

22 186 Broken Bow Abigail Wiiest 55 54 125 234 243

24 188 Gothenburg Carson Lewis 54 38 140 232 232

25 108 Sargent Wyatt Olson 45 81 95 221 221

26 184 Palmer Jake Stromberg 27 38 60 125 204

26 179 Palmer Bobby Rice 10 14 55 79 204

27 151 Loup County Conner Marsh 36 33 70 139 139



Place Ribbon ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total

1 Purple/Grand 124 Burwell Cooper Phillipps 103 118 270 491

2 Blue 141 Ord Ryan Gabriel 112 112 255 479

3 Red 105 Sargent Garrett Schneider 95 101 275 471

4 White 107 Sargent Slate Micheel 90 104 275 469

5 Green 156 Fullerton Lexi Knopik 88 99 280 467

6 Green 139 Ord Ashton Key 85 89 280 454

7 Green 146 Ord Ryder Reineke 85 102 250 437

8 Green 106 Sargent Tera Horky 82 99 250 431

9 Green 101 Sargent Vivian Slagle 96 104 230 430

10 Green 181 Palmer Emily Samuelson 85 88 245 418

11 Green 154 Fullerton Montana Bridger 79 78 260 417

12 Green 147 Loup City Kylie Jerabek 100 96 215 411

13 Green 123 Burwell Ethan Joy 76 85 245 406

14 Green 102 Sargent Archer Grint 81 89 235 405

15 Green 130 Burwell Jaci Larsen 69 88 240 397

16 Green 122 Burwell Alex Gideon 93 93 210 396

16 Green 199 Arcadia Chase Lewandowski 94 102 200 396

18 Green 126 Burwell Hayes Jensen 80 83 230 393

19 Green 114 Amherst Ava Boldt 98 87 205 390

20 Green 125 Burwell Dylan Petersen 71 87 230 388

20 Green 178 Palmer Gonner Reimers 59 84 245 388

22 Green 155 Fullerton Landon Ziemba 75 82 225 382

23 193 Gothenburg Gage Andersen 75 79 220 374

24 109 Sargent Alexis Mauler 84 99 190 373

25 160 Fullerton Max Coichahoske 61 91 220 372

26 158 Fullerton Carter Meyenburg 79 90 200 369

27 129 Burwell Devin Konicek 68 101 195 364

27 153 Fullerton Arron Klassen 54 75 235 364

29 119 Amherst Austyn Rumbeck 74 78 205 357

29 149 Loup City Mallory Tuma 74 83 200 357

31 152 Fullerton Payton Stanczyk 75 81 200 356

32 137 Loup County Nekoda Essman 75 73 205 353

33 174 Palmer Morgan Earl 61 86 200 347

34 111 Amherst Sadie Ringlein 64 62 220 346

35 185 Anselmo Merna Sam McMillan 84 79 180 343

36 135 Loup County Keegan Strohl 66 83 190 339

37 148 Loup City Cami Fulton 75 92 165 332

38 159 Fullerton Cade Russell 71 80 180 331

39 121 Burwell Hagen Stout 57 76 195 328

39 128 Burwell Aleksus Wegener 66 87 175 328

41 177 Palmer Grant Nielson 68 80 180 328

42 103 Sargent Shasta Handley 55 80 190 325

43 113 Amherst Brody Bogard 60 75 185 320

43 142 Ord Brendan Boyce 58 72 190 320

2021 AREA 4 ‐‐ RANGE JUDGING CONTEST

SENIOR DIVISION ‐ Individual Results



Place Ribbon ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total

43 201 Fullerton Trey Swertzic 87 88 145 320

46 138 Ord Makayla Wray 67 69 180 316

47 173 Palmer Sami Bierbaum 73 65 175 313

48 195 Arcadia Jayden Hoinickel 66 81 165 312

49 117 Amherst Reilly Fisher 59 71 180 310

50 140 Ord Natalie Papiernik 69 76 165 310

51 157 Fullerton McKenzie Coe 60 67 175 302

52 144 Ord Koryn Klein 71 82 145 298

53 115 Amherst Aliza Houser 64 43 190 297

53 143 Ord Bridger Rice 71 81 145 297

55 197 Arcadia Katie Heyen 55 71 170 296

56 180 Palmer Johnny Ruvalezba 51 69 175 295

57 175 Palmer Hope Fuhrman 49 75 170 294

58 133 Loup County Ethan Kipp 75 84 130 289

59 165 Aurora Ayden Brophy 68 88 130 286

60 196 Arcadia Jessi Heyen 51 66 165 282

61 168 Aurora Kadence Marchand 61 79 135 275

61 200 Fullerton Grace Ciancio 57 63 155 275

63 190 Gothenburg Lukan Most 65 59 145 269

64 136 Loup County Madison Anderson 72 66 130 268

65 182 Aurora Brekyn Papineau 53 76 130 259

66 189 Gothenburg Mike May 65 63 125 253

67 176 Palmer Leo Guzman 58 64 130 252

68 192 Gothenburg Shannia Wear 70 64 115 249

69 127 Burwell Woodrow Dilsaver 52 76 120 248

70 198 Arcadia Matthew Cox 47 51 145 243

71 104 Sargent Land McBride 36 59 140 235

72 186 Broken Bow Abigail Wiiest 55 54 125 234

73 112 Amherst Seth Taubenheim 59 64 110 233

74 132 Burwell Shealynn Rasmussen 44 54 135 233

74 166 Aurora Issac Huls 59 79 95 233

76 188 Gothenburg Carson Lewis 54 38 140 232

77 171 Aurora Zayden Robertw 63 67 95 225

78 108 Sargent Wyatt Olson 45 81 95 221

79 162 Aurora Colin Kennedy 58 70 90 218

80 172 Aurora Allen Stalknaker 55 56 85 196

81 161 Aurora Cody Brandt 38 47 100 185

82 163 Aurora Casey Kroeker 47 71 55 173

83 170 Aurora Kahne Rempe 38 53 70 161

84 164 Aurora Dylan Parker 35 49 75 159

85 202 Fullerton Chloe Demuth 39 39 70 148

86 151 Loup County Conner Marsh 36 33 70 139

87 184 Palmer Jake Stromberg 27 38 60 125

88 179 Palmer Bobby Rice 10 14 55 79



Place Ribbon ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Team

1 Purple 554 Ord William Skibinski 96 102 275 473 1703

1 Purple 556 Ord Adam Knapp 99 97 240 436 1703

1 Purple 558 Ord Hannah Klein 75 79 250 404 1703

1 Purple 561 Ord Riley Ladwig 96 99 195 390 1703

2 Blue 539 Loup County David Switzer 94 106 255 455 1614

2 Blue 544 Loup County Emmett Sortum 81 89 265 435 1614

2 Blue 540 Loup County Hector Estrada 72 87 220 379 1614

2 Blue 549 Loup County Henry Sortum 70 80 195 345 1614

3 Red 523 Burwell Dillon Simpson 91 100 215 406 1553

3 Red 536 Burwell Wyatt Larsen 70 99 235 404 1553

3 Red 527 Burwell Cody Burson 72 87 240 399 1553

3 Red 534 Burwell Darren Stout 60 79 205 344 1553

4 White 503 Sargent Ava Bottorf 62 102 255 419 1537

4 White 501 Sargent Melissa Slagle 87 107 220 414 1537

4 White 507 Sargent Grant Ottun 47 82 230 359 1537

4 White 502 Sargent Tallin Schauda 68 87 190 345 1537

5 608 Fullerton Fletcher Dubas 81 92 220 393 1450

5 601 Fullerton Andrew Cunningham 86 92 200 378 1450

5 600 Fullerton Nolan Dubas 72 92 200 364 1450

5 610 Fullerton Paige Horn 57 73 185 315 1450

6 573 Loup City Libby Ference 89 101 180 370 1402

6 574 Loup City Jaxson Kusek 68 94 195 357 1402

6 577 Loup City Conner Slobaszewski 76 78 185 339 1402

6 576 Loup City Parker Slobaszewski 87 79 170 336 1402

7 562 Ord Ethan Wadas 83 81 185 349 1349

7 566 Ord Cheyenne Reinecke 83 98 155 336 1349

7 569 Ord Lane Meyers 68 67 200 335 1349

7 571 Ord Elliot Baker 87 97 145 329 1349

8 529 Burwell Josiah Koenigsberg 54 60 225 339 1294

8 524 Burwell Hanna Carstens 49 97 185 331 1294

8 537 Burwell Jaxon Thoene 58 78 180 316 1294

8 528 Burwell Colter Wright 64 69 175 308 1294

9 518 Amherst Noah Trampe 93 88 205 386 1290

9 520 Amherst Javelynn Graham 69 86 155 310 1290

9 516 Amherst Morgan Ourada 67 90 140 297 1290

9 522 Amherst Kurt Klingelhoefer 68 59 170 297 1290

10 545 Loup County Gracey Rodocker 65 84 180 329 1280

10 547 Loup County Angel Estrada 61 63 200 324 1280

10 541 Loup County Lissy Kipp 42 79 200 321 1280

10 551 Loup County Hudson Kraus 62 69 175 306 1280

11 625 Palmer Emily Gay 60 70 225 355 1280

11 644 Palmer Gatlin Reimers 64 72 195 331 1280

11 626 Palmer Savannah Glause 54 66 180 300 1280

11 648 Palmer Kassidy Shuelz 52 42 200 294 1280

2021 AREA 4 ‐‐ RANGE JUDGING CONTEST

JUNIOR DIVISION ‐ Team Results



Place Ribbon ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Team

12 704 Riverside Aidan Choat 51 63 225 339 1261

12 700 Riverside Maria Moseman 44 74 190 308 1261

12 696 Riverside Colton Bernt 55 62 190 307 1261

12 701 Riverside Kaimyn Rutten 58 59 190 307 1261

13 555 Ord Bailey Setlik 55 49 210 314 1221

13 568 Ord Jed Boettcher 62 74 175 311 1221

13 572 Ord Daweson Thompson 75 56 170 301 1221

13 559 Ord Lane Gregory 78 77 140 295 1221

14 585 Loup City Aiden Curlo 51 67 190 308 1163

14 589 Loup City Dillon Heil 53 62 175 290 1163

14 581 Loup City Aleia Friesen 52 51 185 288 1163

14 588 Loup City Eli Jaixen 86 56 135 277 1163

15 525 Burwell Dylan Larsen 64 73 170 307 1148

15 535 Burwell Miles Wright 62 67 170 299 1148

15 531 Burwell Kaitlyn Simpson 68 81 130 279 1148

15 530 Burwell Ericka Larsen 41 52 170 263 1148

16 513 Sargent Justin Folkers 45 60 195 300 1131

16 505 Sargent Sarah Riddle 55 82 155 292 1131

16 504 Sargent Madison Barker 52 78 140 270 1131

16 506 Sargent Quincy Ryker 49 70 150 269 1131

17 629 Palmer Jacob Kosmicki 50 72 170 292 1120

17 624 Palmer Caleb Eilors 48 39 195 282 1120

17 640 Palmer Kyleigh Muller 54 65 155 274 1120

17 630 Palmer Brody Kriz 47 50 175 272 1120

18 542 Loup County Garrett Keith 64 70 170 304 1110

18 550 Loup County Everett Funk 73 70 135 278 1110

18 543 Loup County Michael Starr 62 58 145 265 1110

18 548 Loup County Claira Morgan 71 67 125 263 1110

19 685 Gothenburg Braeden Anderson 69 58 200 327 1109

19 686 Gothenburg Carter Anderson 65 58 160 283 1109

19 682 Gothenburg Madi Smith 59 51 165 275 1109

19 680 Gothenburg Ty Kreis 69 65 90 224 1109

20 639 Palmer Makenna Mottl 66 75 130 271 1066

20 632 Palmer Taylor Kurz 46 58 165 269 1066

20 637 Palmer Morgan McClellan 55 60 150 265 1066

20 635 Palmer Mason Lockwood 55 61 145 261 1066

21 661 Broken Bow Alex Berghorst 95 89 175 359 1038

21 675 Broken Bow Keelyn Shea 57 60 115 232 1038

21 676 Broken Bow Gaby Staples 43 46 135 224 1038

21 666 Broken Bow AnnaBeth Fama 57 66 100 223 1038

22 697 Riverside Billy Glesinger 43 58 160 261 1027

22 698 Riverside Ashtyn Heikes 46 68 145 259 1027

22 699 Riverside Marissa Langer 49 72 135 256 1027

22 706 Riverside Avy Gutierrez 47 59 145 251 1027

23 693 Arcadia Tristen Hornickel 78 80 185 343 1008

23 694 Arcadia Emeline Braithwaite 54 50 140 244 1008

23 695 Arcadia Kelbi Martin 50 56 120 226 1008

23 691 Arcadia Cami Hansen 39 61 95 195 1008



Place Ribbon ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Team

24 606 Fullerton Addi Crouse 76 75 135 286 975

24 713 Fullerton Megan Toaghty 54 70 120 244 975

24 609 Fullerton Peyton Thomas 43 51 130 224 975

24 599 Fullerton Keila Dubas 68 63 90 221 975

25 634 Palmer Lucie Lautenschlager 59 57 140 256 963

25 621 Palmer Ashlyn Donscheski 61 64 115 240 963

25 620 Palmer Zane Brumbaugh 27 47 160 234 963

25 641 Palmer Brady Myers 47 46 140 233 963

26 509 Sargent Aaron Glendy 45 63 135 243 944

26 508 Sargent Ryan McBride 45 56 140 241 944

26 512 Sargent Miranda Olson 46 56 135 237 944

26 510 Sargent Regan Mauler 53 70 100 223 944

27 580 Loup City Dalton Lewandowski 66 73 105 244 926

27 595 Loup City Logan Spotanski 36 38 165 239 926

27 597 Loup City Emily Peters 37 44 145 226 926

27 579 Loup City Haymeson Gappa 57 40 120 217 926

28 708 Riverside Sadie Schilousky 30 64 150 244 920

28 707 Riverside Justin Ray 35 104 90 229 920

28 703 Riverside Nicholas Berger 43 34 150 227 920

28 712 Riverside Dane Schalk 45 45 130 220 920

29 615 Aurora Kylee Kort 63 73 140 276 907

29 612 Aurora Dylan Hunt 53 57 130 240 907

29 614 Aurora Ayeanna Smith 56 69 85 210 907

29 616 Aurora Matthew Luddington 40 41 100 181 907

30 570 Ord Drue McKay 62 65 160 287 838

30 565 Ord Jacob Thompson 55 69 155 279 838

30 563 Ord Tad Kovarik 53 59 160 272 838

31 638 Palmer Lane Mottl 66 55 100 221 830

31 645 Palmer Chloe Scheer 60 55 105 220 830

31 631 Palmer Kane Kucera 39 54 105 198 830

31 618 Palmer Levi Bader 32 39 120 191 830

32 538 Loup County Gracie Conrad 54 57 135 246 819

32 552 Loup County Ella Switzer 52 56 125 233 819

32 598 Loup County Garek Gruber 30 33 120 183 819

32 553 Loup County Karyme Estrada 34 18 105 157 819

33 687 Gothenburg Cole Atkinson 47 49 120 216 817

33 681 Gothenburg Nate Sager 54 53 100 207 817

33 684 Gothenburg Clayton Wilson 48 39 120 207 817

33 683 Gothenburg Kellen Strauser 69 48 70 187 817



Place Ribbon ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total Team

34 590 Loup City Will Krolikowski 50 47 110 207 795

34 596 Loup City Kole Goc 43 44 120 207 795

34 593 Loup City Morgan Rademacher 28 44 130 202 795

34 578 Loup City Logan Coffin 36 53 90 179 795

35 663 Broken Bow Madlyn Diederichs 50 49 95 194 760

35 671 Broken Bow Janae Marten 45 49 100 194 760

35 660 Broken Bow Kinley Baxter 41 57 90 188 760

35 669 Broken Bow Christian Hurt 43 41 100 184 760

36 656 Anselmo Merna Kaycee Koinzan 45 94 120 259 745

36 657 Anselmo Merna Sadie Strewart 35 31 105 171 745

36 653 Anselmo Merna Halsey Baxter 22 47 100 169 745

36 659 Anselmo Merna Mackenzie Burnett 37 34 75 146 745

37 519 Amherst Noah Pile 55 70 150 275 742

37 515 Amherst Wyatt Anderson 68 74 115 257 742

37 517 Amherst Kale Taubenheim 54 56 100 210 742

38 673 Broken Bow Ava Page 36 40 105 181 686

38 668 Broken Bow Elizabeth Holcomb 44 47 85 176 686

38 678 Broken Bow Cal Wells 43 44 85 172 686

38 670 Broken Bow Braxtton Johnson 45 52 60 157 686

39 591 Loup City Michael Kusek 29 28 120 177 681

39 592 Loup City Gavin Shriner 34 44 95 173 681

39 587 Loup City Ryan Kaslon 36 26 105 167 681

39 582 Loup City Trinity Weekley 59 50 55 164 681

40 622 Palmer Emmerson Earl 45 49 90 184 617

40 627 Palmer Kylee Hicken 39 47 95 181 617

40 651 Palmer Ariana Whitefoot 41 53 45 139 617

40 633 Palmer Joey Lane 8 5 100 113 617

41 667 Broken Bow Jesus Flores 21 30 105 156 575

41 662 Broken Bow Jay Bumgarner 0 132 20 152 575

41 677 Broken Bow Avery Svoboda 32 43 60 135 575

41 664 Broken Bow Brandon Evans 28 49 55 132 575

42 526 Burwell Austin Mayfield 38 59 155 252 468

42 532 Burwell Kalli Joy 38 63 115 216 468

43 583 Loup City James McCorville 22 29 110 161 461

43 586 Loup City Taylor Sikes 42 26 85 153 461

43 594 Loup City Tayler Obermiller 26 31 90 147 461

44 607 Fullerton Damien Lee 53 65 100 218 435

44 603 Fullerton Roe Patton 59 48 110 217 435

45 617 Aurora Damian Stanley 38 65 75 178 328

45 613 Aurora Kim Evans 57 78 15 150 328

46 702 Riverside Luke Schmeits 35 48 115 198 325

46 705 Riverside AJ Fox 18 44 65 127 325

47 665 Broken Bow Kacee Evans 31 46 40 117 226

47 674 Broken Bow Anna Russell 35 39 35 109 226

48 647 Palmer Grace Stromberg 36 34 35 105 179

48 623 Palmer Izayiah Eckstrom 8 11 55 74 179

49 689 Gothenburg Morton Oberg 24 36 105 165 165

50 546 Loup County Lexi Starr 21 39 85 145 145

51 514 Sargent Grant Lamb 33 22 50 105 105

52 654 Anselmo Merna Clayton Hazen 22 29 45 96 96



Place Ribbon ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total

1 Purple 554 Ord William Skibinski 96 102 275 473

2 Blue 539 Loup County David Switzer 94 106 255 455

3 Red 556 Ord Adam Knapp 99 97 240 436

4 White 544 Loup County Emmett Sortum 81 89 265 435

5 Green 503 Sargent Ava Bottorf 62 102 255 419

6 Green 501 Sargent Melissa Slagle 87 107 220 414

7 Green 523 Burwell Dillon Simpson 91 100 215 406

8 Green 536 Burwell Wyatt Larsen 70 99 235 404

8 Green 558 Ord Hannah Klein 75 79 250 404

10 Green 527 Burwell Cody Burson 72 87 240 399

11 Green 608 Fullerton Fletcher Dubas 81 92 220 393

12 Green 561 Ord Riley Ladwig 96 99 195 390

13 Green 518 Amherst Noah Trampe 93 88 205 386

14 Green 540 Loup County Hector Estrada 72 87 220 379

15 Green 601 Fullerton Andrew Cunningham 86 92 200 378

16 Green 573 Loup City Libby Ference 89 101 180 370

17 Green 600 Fullerton Nolan Dubas 72 92 200 364

18 Green 507 Sargent Grant Ottun 47 82 230 359

18 Green 661 Broken Bow Alex Berghorst 95 89 175 359

20 Green 574 Loup City Jaxson Kusek 68 94 195 357

21 Green 625 Palmer Emily Gay 60 70 225 355

22 Green 562 Ord Ethan Wadas 83 81 185 349

23 Green 502 Sargent Tallin Schauda 68 87 190 345

23 Green 549 Loup County Henry Sortum 70 80 195 345

25 Green 534 Burwell Darren Stout 60 79 205 344

26 Green 693 Arcadia Tristen Hornickel 78 80 185 343

27 Green 529 Burwell Josiah Koenigsberg 54 60 225 339

27 Green 577 Loup City Conner Slobaszewski 76 78 185 339

27 Green 704 Riverside Aidan Choat 51 63 225 339

30 Green 566 Ord Cheyenne Reinecke 83 98 155 336

30 Green 576 Loup City Parker Slobaszewski 87 79 170 336

32 Green 569 Ord Lane Meyers 68 67 200 335

33 Green 524 Burwell Hanna Carstens 49 97 185 331

33 Green 644 Palmer Gatlin Reimers 64 72 195 331

35 Green 545 Loup County Gracey Rodocker 65 84 180 329

35 Green 571 Ord Elliot Baker 87 97 145 329

37 Green 685 Gothenburg Braeden Anderson 69 58 200 327

38 Green 547 Loup County Angel Estrada 61 63 200 324

39 Green 541 Loup County Lissy Kipp 42 79 200 321

40 Green 537 Burwell Jaxon Thoene 58 78 180 316

41 Green 610 Fullerton Paige Horn 57 73 185 315

42 Green 555 Ord Bailey Setlik 55 49 210 314

43 Green 568 Ord Jed Boettcher 62 74 175 311

44 Green 520 Amherst Javelynn Graham 69 86 155 310

2021 AREA 4 ‐‐ RANGE JUDGING CONTEST

JUNIOR DIVISION ‐ Individual Results



Place Ribbon ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total

45 Green 528 Burwell Colter Wright 64 69 175 308

45 Green 585 Loup City Aiden Curlo 51 67 190 308

45 Green 700 Riverside Maria Moseman 44 74 190 308

48 525 Burwell Dylan Larsen 64 73 170 307

48 696 Riverside Colton Bernt 55 62 190 307

48 701 Riverside Kaimyn Rutten 58 59 190 307

51 551 Loup County Hudson Kraus 62 69 175 306

52 542 Loup County Garrett Keith 64 70 170 304

53 572 Ord Daweson Thompson 75 56 170 301

54 513 Sargent Justin Folkers 45 60 195 300

54 626 Palmer Savannah Glause 54 66 180 300

56 535 Burwell Miles Wright 62 67 170 299

57 516 Amherst Morgan Ourada 67 90 140 297

57 522 Amherst Kurt Klingelhoefer 68 59 170 297

59 559 Ord Lane Gregory 78 77 140 295

60 648 Palmer Kassidy Shuelz 52 42 200 294

61 505 Sargent Sarah Riddle 55 82 155 292

61 629 Palmer Jacob Kosmicki 50 72 170 292

63 589 Loup City Dillon Heil 53 62 175 290

64 581 Loup City Aleia Friesen 52 51 185 288

65 570 Ord Drue McKay 62 65 160 287

66 606 Fullerton Addi Crouse 76 75 135 286

67 686 Gothenburg Carter Anderson 65 58 160 283

68 624 Palmer Caleb Eilors 48 39 195 282

69 531 Burwell Kaitlyn Simpson 68 81 130 279

69 565 Ord Jacob Thompson 55 69 155 279

71 550 Loup County Everett Funk 73 70 135 278

72 588 Loup City Eli Jaixen 86 56 135 277

73 615 Aurora Kylee Kort 63 73 140 276

74 519 Amherst Noah Pile 55 70 150 275

74 682 Gothenburg Madi Smith 59 51 165 275

76 640 Palmer Kyleigh Muller 54 65 155 274

77 563 Ord Tad Kovarik 53 59 160 272

77 630 Palmer Brody Kriz 47 50 175 272

79 639 Palmer Makenna Mottl 66 75 130 271

80 504 Sargent Madison Barker 52 78 140 270

81 506 Sargent Quincy Ryker 49 70 150 269

81 632 Palmer Taylor Kurz 46 58 165 269

83 543 Loup County Michael Starr 62 58 145 265

84 637 Palmer Morgan McClellan 55 60 150 265

85 530 Burwell Ericka Larsen 41 52 170 263

85 548 Loup County Claira Morgan 71 67 125 263

87 635 Palmer Mason Lockwood 55 61 145 261

87 697 Riverside Billy Glesinger 43 58 160 261

89 656 Anselmo Merna Kaycee Koinzan 45 94 120 259

89 698 Riverside Ashtyn Heikes 46 68 145 259



Place Ribbon ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total

91 515 Amherst Wyatt Anderson 68 74 115 257

92 634 Palmer Lucie Lautenschlager 59 57 140 256

92 699 Riverside Marissa Langer 49 72 135 256

94 526 Burwell Austin Mayfield 38 59 155 252

95 706 Riverside Avy Gutierrez 47 59 145 251

96 538 Loup County Gracie Conrad 54 57 135 246

97 580 Loup City Dalton Lewandowski 66 73 105 244

97 694 Arcadia Emeline Braithwaite 54 50 140 244

97 708 Riverside Sadie Schilousky 30 64 150 244

97 713 Fullerton Megan Toaghty 54 70 120 244

101 509 Sargent Aaron Glendy 45 63 135 243

102 508 Sargent Ryan McBride 45 56 140 241

103 612 Aurora Dylan Hunt 53 57 130 240

103 621 Palmer Ashlyn Donscheski 61 64 115 240

105 595 Loup City Logan Spotanski 36 38 165 239

106 512 Sargent Miranda Olson 46 56 135 237

107 620 Palmer Zane Brumbaugh 27 47 160 234

108 552 Loup County Ella Switzer 52 56 125 233

108 641 Palmer Brady Myers 47 46 140 233

110 675 Broken Bow Keelyn Shea 57 60 115 232

111 707 Riverside Justin Ray 35 104 90 229

112 703 Riverside Nicholas Berger 43 34 150 227

113 597 Loup City Emily Peters 37 44 145 226

113 695 Arcadia Kelbi Martin 50 56 120 226

115 609 Fullerton Peyton Thomas 43 51 130 224

115 676 Broken Bow Gaby Staples 43 46 135 224

115 680 Gothenburg Ty Kreis 69 65 90 224

118 510 Sargent Regan Mauler 53 70 100 223

118 666 Broken Bow AnnaBeth Fama 57 66 100 223

120 599 Fullerton Keila Dubas 68 63 90 221

120 638 Palmer Lane Mottl 66 55 100 221

122 645 Palmer Chloe Scheer 60 55 105 220

122 712 Riverside Dane Schalk 45 45 130 220

124 607 Fullerton Damien Lee 53 65 100 218

125 579 Loup City Haymeson Gappa 57 40 120 217

125 603 Fullerton Roe Patton 59 48 110 217

127 532 Burwell Kalli Joy 38 63 115 216

127 687 Gothenburg Cole Atkinson 47 49 120 216

129 517 Amherst Kale Taubenheim 54 56 100 210

129 614 Aurora Ayeanna Smith 56 69 85 210

131 590 Loup City Will Krolikowski 50 47 110 207

131 596 Loup City Kole Goc 43 44 120 207

131 681 Gothenburg Nate Sager 54 53 100 207

131 684 Gothenburg Clayton Wilson 48 39 120 207

135 593 Loup City Morgan Rademacher 28 44 130 202

136 631 Palmer Kane Kucera 39 54 105 198



Place Ribbon ID# School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total

136 702 Riverside Luke Schmeits 35 48 115 198

138 691 Arcadia Cami Hansen 39 61 95 195

139 663 Broken Bow Madlyn Diederichs 50 49 95 194

139 671 Broken Bow Janae Marten 45 49 100 194

141 618 Palmer Levi Bader 32 39 120 191

142 660 Broken Bow Kinley Baxter 41 57 90 188

143 683 Gothenburg Kellen Strauser 69 48 70 187

144 622 Palmer Emmerson Earl 45 49 90 184

144 669 Broken Bow Christian Hurt 43 41 100 184

146 598 Loup County Garek Gruber 30 33 120 183

147 616 Aurora Matthew Luddington 40 41 100 181

147 627 Palmer Kylee Hicken 39 47 95 181

147 673 Broken Bow Ava Page 36 40 105 181

150 578 Loup City Logan Coffin 36 53 90 179

151 617 Aurora Damian Stanley 38 65 75 178

152 591 Loup City Michael Kusek 29 28 120 177

153 668 Broken Bow Elizabeth Holcomb 44 47 85 176

154 592 Loup City Gavin Shriner 34 44 95 173

155 678 Broken Bow Cal Wells 43 44 85 172

156 657 Anselmo Merna Sadie Strewart 35 31 105 171

157 653 Anselmo Merna Halsey Baxter 22 47 100 169

158 587 Loup City Ryan Kaslon 36 26 105 167

159 689 Gothenburg Morton Oberg 24 36 105 165

160 582 Loup City Trinity Weekley 59 50 55 164

161 583 Loup City James McCorville 22 29 110 161

162 553 Loup County Karyme Estrada 34 18 105 157

162 670 Broken Bow Braxtton Johnson 45 52 60 157

164 667 Broken Bow Jesus Flores 21 30 105 156

165 586 Loup City Taylor Sikes 42 26 85 153

166 662 Broken Bow Jay Bumgarner 0 132 20 152

167 613 Aurora Kim Evans 57 78 15 150

168 594 Loup City Tayler Obermiller 26 31 90 147

169 659 Anselmo Merna Mackenzie Burnett 37 34 75 146

170 546 Loup County Lexi Starr 21 39 85 145

171 651 Palmer Ariana Whitefoot 41 53 45 139

172 677 Broken Bow Avery Svoboda 32 43 60 135

173 664 Broken Bow Brandon Evans 28 49 55 132

174 705 Riverside AJ Fox 18 44 65 127

175 665 Broken Bow Kacee Evans 31 46 40 117

176 633 Palmer Joey Lane 8 5 100 113

177 674 Broken Bow Anna Russell 35 39 35 109

178 514 Sargent Grant Lamb 33 22 50 105

178 647 Palmer Grace Stromberg 36 34 35 105

180 654 Anselmo Merna Clayton Hazen 22 29 45 96

181 623 Palmer Izayiah Eckstrom 8 11 55 74



Place Ribbon ID # School Name Card 1 Card 2 Card 3 Total

1 Purple 4 Loup County Tanner Dunbar 116 128 285 529

2 Blue 5 Ord Johnny Ference 119 132 275 526

3 Red 6 Loup City Cale Harrington 102 127 285 514

4 White 1 Sargent Mike Kozeal 117 128 265 510

5 11 Ord Dave Ference 114 125 260 499

6 8 Palmer Dennis Mottl 115 128 245 488

7 12 Arcadia Chrisinda Scheideler 113 118 205 436

2021 AREA 4 ‐‐ RANGE JUDGING CONTEST

ADULT DIVISION


